Rk chandleraz.gov/recrentals

480-782-2730

125 E. Commonwealth Ave., Chandler, 85225 |

RENTAL FEE STRUCTURE | Reservations can be made up to one year in advance during regular business hours.
There is a two-hour minimum per room and payment is due at time of reservation.

OCCUPANCY WITH RESIDENT NON-RES. COMMERCIAL

ROOM/AREA TABLES & CHAIRS* | PRICE/HOUR | PRICE/HOUR | PRICE/HOUR
Classroom 101 25 $25 $34 $38
Multipurpose

One section 1o $65 $88 $98
Multipurpose

ST 220 $91 $123 $137
Multipurpose

Three sections 350 $144 $195 $216
Kitchen* 15 $25 $34 $38
Courtyard 300 $40 $54 $60
Set-up/Clean-up - $50 $68 $75

509% room rate for Chandler non-profit groups and schools

- PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. -
*Occupancy varies depending on room arrangement

ROOM SET-UP | Staff will provide the table and chair
arrangement for the rental room(s). If time is needed
for decorating or bringing in materials or food, one

hour of set-up will apply, see rates above. If additional
time is needed, the cost will be the regular room rate.

CLEAN-UP | Each party is responsible for clean up after
their event. The rate for one hour of clean-up is above
and if additional time is needed, the cost will be the
regular room rate.

KITCHEN | The Community Center has a service kitchen
only. Rental groups can bring pre-prepared food into
the kitchen to plate, store, warm or cool, but may not do
any actual cooking.

Please scan the QR code below to reserve a room at the Community Center.
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